Baxall Ltd
Horsfield Way
Bredbury Park Industrial Estate
Stockport SK6 2SU
United Kingdom
Direct Sales: +44 (0)161 406 7406
Fax: +44 (0)161 406 7406
Email: marketing@baxall.com

• Pre and post alarm recording to partitioned parts of the drive
(selectable by size)
• Covert cameras
• Schedules – record what you need when you need it
• Comprehensive system logs
• Multi-lingual support (English (UK), English (US), French,
German, Spanish, Italian, Russian, Dutch, Portuguese)
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
VIVIDLite6/80 DVR, Duplex, CD, 6 channel, 80GB HDD
VIVIDLite6/320 DVR, Duplex, CD, 6 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVIDLite10/160 DVR, Duplex, CD, 10 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVIDLite10/320 DVR, Duplex, CD, 10 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVIDLite16/160 DVR, Duplex, CD, 16 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVIDLite16/320 DVR, Duplex, CD, 16 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVIDLite16/600 DVR, Duplex, CD, 16 channel, 600GB HDD
VIVID6/80 DVR, Triplex, 6 channel, 80GB HDD
VIVID6/320 DVR, Triplex, 6 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID10/160 DVR, Triplex, 10 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVID10/320 DVR, Triplex, 10 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID10/500 DVR, Triplex, 10 channel, 500GB HDD
VIVID16/160 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVID16/320 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID16/600 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 600GB HDD
VIVID16/1000 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 1TB HDD
VIVID+6/80 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 6 channel, 80GB HDD
VIVID+6/320 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 6 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID+10/160 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 10 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVID+10/320 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 10 channel, 320GB HDD